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1 CHIBRO 4x60=240 PO 0.411 0.476 0.194 1.081 26.591 795.343 0.000 105 44 45 0.315 Unit 1  is in Capital Maintenance since 27.01.2026

2 KHODRI 4x 30 = 120 PO PO 0.373 0.194 0.567 13.702 382.307 0.000 54 23 23 0.162 Unit 1 is in Capital Maintenance since 28.01.2026
Unit 2 is in AM since 28.01.2026

3 DHAKRANI 3x11.25=33.75 0.083 0.167 RMU 0.250 5.896 125.126 0.000 22 9 9 0.066 Unit 3 is in RMU Since 30.10.2025

4 DHALIPUR 3x17 = 51 0.126 0.227 PO 0.353 8.389 225.152 0.000 33 14 14 0.099 Unit 3 is in AM since 14.03.2026

5 KULHAL 3x 10= 30 0.083 PO 0.176 0.259 6.119 146.523 0.000 20 8 8 0.060 Unit 2 is in AM since 07.03.2026

6 TILOTH
(MB-I)

3x30=90 PO 0.207 0.528 0.735 16.909 479.242 0.000 57 24 24 0.171 Unit 1 is in AM since 14.02.2026

7 DHARASU
(MB-II)

4x 76 = 304 1.201 PO 0.288 PO 1.489 32.335 1262.859 0.000 156 66 90 0.468 Unit 2 is in AM since 03.02.2026, Unit 4 is in AM since 26.03.2026

8 CHILLA 4x 36 = 144 0.744 PO 0.717 RMU 1.461 43.009 639.455 0.307 0.307 60 25 30 0.180 Unit 2 is in AM since 09.03.2026, Unit 4 is in RMU since 07.11.2024

9 RAMGANGA 3x 66 = 198 RO RO RO 0.000 27.871 326.727 0.000 0 0 19 0.000

10 KHATIMA 3x 13.8 =41.40 PO 0.286 0.019 0.305 9.717 194.319 0.000 20 8 9 0.060 Unit 1 is in AM since 06.03.2026

11 VYASI 2x60=120 0.307 PO 0.307 6.599 347.435 0.000 60 25 23 0.180 Unit 2 is in AM since 27.01.2026

12 PATHRI 3x6.8=20.4 PO 0.092 0.053 0.145 6.397 98.896 0.000 12.2 0.037 Unit 1 is in Capital Maintenance since 20.02.2026

13 MOHD. PUR 3x 3.1 =9.30 0.032 0.056 PO 0.088 2.884 44.343 0.000 6.0 0.018 Unit 3 is in Capital Maintenance since 02.02.2026

14 GALOGI 3X1+0.5 = 3.5 RO RO RO 0.017 0.017 0.459 8.038 0.000 0.7 0.001

15 DUNAO 2x.75=1.5 0.007 RO 0.007 0.136 2.99 0.000 0.4 0.003

16 PILANG GAD 2x1.125=2.25 0.023 0.024 0.047 1.024 6.75 0.000 2.0 0.012

17 URGAM 2x1.5=3.00 0.012 0.005 0.017 0.660 7.565 0.000 1.5 0.006

18 KALIGANGA-I 2x2=4.00 RO 0.005 0.005 0.112 8.190  0.000 1.0 0.003

19 KALIGANGA-II 2x2.25=4.5 0.011 RO    0.011 0.786 12.117   0.000 2.1 0.006

20 SURINGAD-II 2x2.5=5 0.027 RO 0.027 0.596 12.708 0.000 1.3 0.007

21 MADHYAMAHESHWAR 3x5=15 0.045 0.049 RO 0.094 1.911 33.438 0.000 6.0 0.033

1440.60 7.267 212.102 5159.528 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.307 0.000 0.307 620.16 1.886

Dy. General Manager (Technical)

 AM - Annual Maintenance, CM-Capital Maintenance, PO - Planned Outage, RO - Reserve Outage, FO - Forced Outage, RMU - Renovation, Modernization and Upgradation, T & C-Testing & Commissioning

Distributed to:-   Chairman /Principal Secretary(Energy) Govt of Uttrakhand.

MD UJVNL/MD UPCL

Director(Operation) /Director(Project)/Director(Finance)/ Director(HR)
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